LEMA RACING
25.11.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km
VIJOLICNA 25.11.2023. 14:00 B

Practice started at 14:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(701) ZABUKOVEC Bojan 8 2:13.225 +0.712 14:30:22.106
(704) HVALA Jon 1 2:14.274 +3.706 14:04:52.546 9 2:12.796 +0.283 14:32:34.902
1 2:16.760 +12.886 14:05:06.708 2 2:26.090 +15.522 14:07:18.636 p10 2:45.155 +32.642 14:35:20.057
2 2:11.071 +7.197 14:07:17.779 3 2:13.451 +2.883 14:09:32.087
3 2:08.630 +4.756 14:09:26.409 4 2:11.497 +0.929 14:11:43.584 (49) SKOF Jani
4 2:07.940 +4.066 14:11:34.349 p5 2:13.663 +3.095 14:13:57.247 1 2:22.381 +9.853 14:05:09.530
p5 2:14.674 +10.800 14:13:49.023 6 11:49.247 +9:38.679 14:25:46.494 2 2:19.122 +6.594 14:07:28.652
6 11:41.816 +9:37.942 14:25:30.839 7 2:10.568 14:27:57.062 3 2:18.878 +6.350 14:09:47.530
7 2:05.011 +1.137 14:27:35.850 8 2:11.811 +1.243 14:30:08.873 4 2:16.271 +3.743 14:12:03.801
8 2:06.982 +3.108 14:29:42.832 9 2:12.485 +1.917 14:32:21.358 p5 2:15.646 +3.118 14:14:19.447
9 2:03.874 14:31:46.706 p10 2:21.915 +11.347 14:34:43.273 6 11:42.188 +9:29.660 14:26:01.635
p10 2:25.024 +21.150 14:34:11.730 7 2:16.201 +3.673 14:28:17.836
(715) LUEPOJA Marko 8 2:13.480 +0.952 14:30:31.316
(707) VRECAR Klemen 1 2:22.218 +11.061 14:05:18.167 9 2:12.528 14:32:43.844
1 2:10.228 +5.412 14:04:44.864 2 2:19.549 +8.392 14:07:37.716 p10 2:49.424 +36.896 14:35:33.268
2 2:06.022 +1.206 14:06:50.886 3 2:17.477 +6.320 14:09:55.193
3 2:21.164 +16.348 14:09:12.050 4 2:17.981 +6.824 14:12:13.174 (709) NOVAK Gasper
4 2:09.424 +4.608 14:11:21.474 p5 2:17.032 +5.875 14:14:30.206 1 2:13.385 14:05:26.844
p5 2:11.626 +6.810 14:13:33.100 6 11:24.679 +9:13.522 14:25:54.885 2 2:14.317 +0.932 14:07:41.161
6 11:56.214 +9:51.398 14:25:29.314 7 2:11.157 14:28:06.042 3 2:13.883 +0.498 14:09:55.044
7 2:04.816 14:27:34.130 8 2:11.595 +0.438 14:30:17.637 4 2:17.427 +4.042 14:12:12.471
8 2:06.360 +1.544 14:29:40.490 9 2:11.640 +0.483 14:32:29.277 p5 2:11.042 -2.343 14:14:23.513
9 2:05.441 +0.625 14:31:45.931 p10 2:49.650 +38.493 14:35:18.927 6 11:30.168 +9:16.783 14:25:53.681
p10 2:28.007 +23.191 14:34:13.938 7 2:16.370 +2.985 14:28:10.051
(718) PIRNAT Miran 8 2:15.306 +1.921 14:30:25.357
(776) PECNIK Matjaz 1 2:16.363 +4.824 14:05:07.598 9 2:15.037 +1.652 14:32:40.394
1 2:16.106 +9.290 14:05:06.765 2 2:12.771 +1.232 14:07:20.369 p10 2:49.475 +36.090 14:35:29.869
2 2:10.774 +3.958 14:07:17.539 3 2:12.190 +0.651 14:09:32.559
3 2:09.814 +2.998 14:09:27.353 4 2:11.539 14:11:44.098 (735) BABIC Domen
4 2:07.754 +0.938 14:11:35.107 p5 2:14.714 +3.175 14:13:58.812 1 2:20.418 +4.480 14:05:33.802
p5 2:16.467 +9.651 14:13:51.574 6 11:48.084 +9:36.545 14:25:46.896 2 2:19.955 +4.017 14:07:53.757
6 11:48.449 +9:41.633 14:25:40.023 7 2:30.614 +19.075 14:28:17.510 3 2:16.382 +0.444 14:10:10.139
7 2:07.171 +0.355 14:27:47.194 8 2:12.757 +1.218 14:30:30.267 4 2:15.938 14:12:26.077
8 2:08.477 +1.661 14:29:55.671 9 2:11.653 +0.114 14:32:41.920 p5 2:18.148 +2.210 14:14:44.225
9 2:06.816 14:32:02.487 p10 2:48.898 +37.359 14:35:30.818 6 11:19.261 +9:03.323 14:26:03.486
p10 2:16.032 +9.216 14:34:18.519
(73) KOSENINA Gasper
(711) POTOCAR Ale$ 1 2:12.794 +0.709 14:27:48.243
1 2:13.376 +5.331 14:04:53.777 2 2:12.085 14:30:00.328
2 2:58.850 +50.805 14:07:52.627 3 2:12.963 +0.878 14:32:13.291
3 2:12.729 +4.684 14:10:05.356 p4 2:16.095 +4.010 14:34:29.386
4 2:10.828 +2.783 14:12:16.184
p5 2:16.224 +8.179 14:14:32.408 (716) PIRNAT Nejc
6 11:33.402 +9:25.357 14:26:05.810 1 2:41.203 +28.927 14:06:04.034
7 2:08.045 14:28:13.855 2 2:38.806 +26.530 14:08:42.840
8 2:08.887 +0.842 14:30:22.742 3 2:39.355 +27.079 14:11:22.195
9 2:16.426 +8.381 14:32:39.168 p4 2:34.032 +21.756 14:13:56.227
p10 2:48.850 +40.805 14:35:28.018 5 11:50.108 +9:37.832 14:25:46.335
6 2:13.091 +0.815 14:27:59.426
(702) NOVAK Danijel 7 2:12.276 14:30:11.702
1 2:13.891 +4.891 14:05:13.870 8 2:15.227 +2.951 14:32:26.929
2 2:12.331 +3.331 14:07:26.201 p9 2:14.800 +2.524 14:34:41.729
3 2:14.286 +5.286 14:09:40.487
4 2:12.892 +3.892 14:11:53.379 (771) CIZMAN Bostjan
p5 2:13.799 +4.799 14:14:07.178 1 2:19.212 +6.699 14:05:09.658
6 11:40.099 +9:31.099 14:25:47.277 2 2:27.872 +15.359 14:07:37.530
7 2:15.644 +6.644 14:28:02.921 3 2:18.887 +6.374 14:09:56.417
8 2:09.000 14:30:11.921 4 2:16.674 +4.161 14:12:13.091
9 2:13.159 +4.159 14:32:25.080 p5 2:13.505 +0.992 14:14:26.596
p10 2:10.425 +1.425 14:34:35.505 6 11:29.772 +9:17.259 14:25:56.368
7 2:12.513 14:28:08.881
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